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TEL:15921316881

BE: 1217K
EARImm

BEREE RN
& C:

##7% Co:

55 RTEARBR Pu:
BEREEr/min
SELE:

PR BRAEE :
FEEMWE+ ZREE:
ite=

A

EEE:
R<gmm

dq:

ds:
D1 ~:
B1:
B2:

r,2 &/
HERERRIMmM
da |K:

dp &R/

Da &KX:

Ba &/\:

fa BRK:
HERY

e:

Y1:

Y2:
YO0:

75
150
28

48.8
20.8
0.98

9000
5600
2.95

1217K
H217

75

110

134
50
18

107

90

139

0.17
3.7
5.7


http://www.macn-cn.com/

